Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-520A-RE 21.5" AMD T40E Based fanless UTC with Resi.T/S. 4 GB RAM
UTC-520A-PE 21.5" AMD T40E Based fanless UTC with PCT.T/S. 4 GB RAM
UTC-520A-GE 21.5" AMD T40E Based fanless UTC with Glass. 4 GB RAM
UTC-520B-RE 21.5" ATOM D2550 Based fanless UTC with Resi.T/S. 4 GB RAM
UTC-520B-PE 21.5" ATOM D2550 Based fanless UTC with PCT.T/S. 4 GB RAM
UTC-520B-GE 21.5" ATOM D2550 Based fanless UTC with Glass. 4 GB RAM
UTC-520C-RE 21.5" Intel Core i7  Based fanless UTC with Resi.T/S. 4 GB RAM
UTC-520C-PE 21.5"  Intel Core i7  Based fanless UTC with PCT.T/S. 4 GB RAM
UTC-520C-GE 21.5"  Intel Core i7  Based fanless UTC with Glass. 4 GB RAM
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700000596 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1830mm
1700018704 Power Cord UK BSI 2P 10A 250V 180cm 18AWG
1960069544N001 IO Cover for UTC-520 series
UTC-520A
UTC-520B
UTC-520C
A. Antenna Port
B. Line-out
C. Mic-in
D. COM3 (UTC-520A/B only)
E. COM2
F. COM1
G. USB 2.0 x 4
(USB 2.0 x 2, USB 3.0 x 2 for UTC-520C)
H. HDMI
I. VGA
J. LAN Ports x 2
K. CFast (UTC-520A/B only)
L. DC Input
M. Power switch
Fully- Integrated I/O
Side groove design for Flexible peripheral device Peripherals for UTC-500 series
Part No. Description
UTC-P01-A1E 5M Camera Module For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P02-A0E Magnet Strip Reader For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P03-A0E RFID Reader For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P06-A0E Smart Card Reader For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P07-A1E 1D/2D Barcode Reader For UTC-5XX (USB Connection)
UTC-P21-A0E 4 in 1 Modules Barcode reader + RFID + Card reader + MSR
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
UTK-500F-A0E
Floor stand with SNBC BTP-U81 thermal printer
(for China only)
UTK-500S-A0E Floor stand without thermal printer
UTK-500G-A0E Floor stand with thermal printer bracket
UTC-520-STAND1E Desktop stand for UTC-515/520
UTC-H01-STANDE H-shaped floor stand
UTC-T01-STANDE Triangle shape floor stand
UTC-WALL-MOUNT1E Wall Mount kit for UTC-515/520
UTC-WALL-MOUNT3E Wall Mount kit for UTC-515/520
A B C D E F G H I J
K